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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     8,73   
  2  Kňazeová Kristína     060924  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ            9,55   
  3  Gróf Virág            040819  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   9,95   
  4  Fabiánová Jessica     050913  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          10,21    
  5  Holczheiová Diana     041010  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            10,46    
  6  Žemberiová Loretta    050224  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                10,91    
     Rendvanská Ema        050201  Šurany ZŠ SNP                       NF  
     Leváková Nina         050615  Trávnica ZŠ                         NF  
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Benkovičová Edit      071012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,01   
  2  Retkésová Laura       040730  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           9,23   
  3  Tomašicová Tereza     040922  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,45   
  4  Janičová Michaela     050501  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,84   
  5  Slivoňová Lilian      060211  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            10,13    
  6  Kováčová Karolina     060101  Gbelce ZŠ                       10,44    
  7  Dobrovodsky Katarína  060112  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             10,55    
  8  Vargová Laura         070518  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                   10,67    
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Bobeková Lara         040906  Štúrovo ZŠ                       9,03   
  2  Palová Kristína       060605  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,38   
  3  Thomas Jasmine        030123  Kamenín ZŠ                       9,57   
  4  Štrasáková Viktória   050611  Lipová ZŠ                        9,75   
  5  Hercegová Nina        031003  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               9,79   
  6  Ambrušová Natália     060810  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   10,23    
  7  Sádovská Petra        030618  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             10,33    
  8  Kuciaková Lucia       041202  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              10,98    
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Mokryšová Paulína     050410  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,67   
  2  Horváth Eszter        031129  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         8,91   
  3  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,95   
  4  Vanyová Barbara       030926  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,71   
  5  Lvonská Alexandra     060713  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,89   
  6  Riedlová Korina       080701  Gbelce ZŠ                       11,06    
  7  Ficzová Henrieta              Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        11,30    
  8  Kostolánska Kiara     040703  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  11,68    
 

60 m 5.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     9,40   
  2  Chmelina Laila        050204  Štúrovo ZŠ                       9,54   
  3  Révayová Lenka        061204  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               10,08    
  4  Dianová Lesana        070211  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   10,09    
  5  Adamková Laura        060506  Trávnica ZŠ                     10,10    
  6  Kmeťová Lenka         050825  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   10,28    
  7  Mičeková Sofia        050128  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             10,42    
  8  Nagyová Emma          050418  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            10,46    
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60 m 6.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Fabianová Šejla       060225  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         8,78   
  2  Nochtová Jessica      060614  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,46   
  3  Benceová Letícia      061228  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                    9,88   
  4  Procháczková Ivana    041226  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         9,94   
  5  Fabio Alessia         070312  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,96   
  6  Bartková Viktória     040409  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              10,00    
  7  Pintér Ramóna         051002  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                10,12    
  8  Šlahorová Diana       051029  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   10,30    
 

60 m 7.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               8,98    
  2  Baloghová Elena       050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         9,20   
  3  Prokopová Karin       040831  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,69   
  4  Bohmová Natália       050717  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               10,21    
  5  Brünerová Zara        041123  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              10,43    
  6  Rečková Karina        041028  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   10,64    
  7  Šámšonová Lara        050817  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,68    
  8  Ružíková Sofia        060325  Gbelce ZŠ                       11,18    
 

60 m 8.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Hrušková Simona       040114  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           9,38   
  2  Nagyová Katka         060825  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             9,74   
  3  Simonicsová Alexandr  031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,88   
  4  Havlíková Dominika    061217  Semerovo ZŠ                     10,08    
  5  Hoppanová Gabriela    060918  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ           10,10    
  6  Srncová Sofia         050916  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              10,26    
  7  Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    10,36    
 

60 m 9.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Szalai Barbara        040121  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 9,58   
  2  Rumanová Katarína     040210  Trávnica ZŠ                      9,70   
  3  Krajčírová Katrin     031003  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            10,20   
  4  Tináková Petra        051218  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        10,28    
 

60 m Finále          žiačky                              

  1  Mokryšová Paulína     050410  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,47    
  2  Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     8,59    
  3  Fabianová Šejla       060225  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         8,79   
  4  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               8,82    
  5  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,87    
  6  Horváth Eszter        031129  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         8,89   
  7  Benkovičová Edit      071012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,91    
  8  Bobeková Lara         040906  Štúrovo ZŠ                       9,04   
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300 m                žiačky                              

  1  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            44,52   
  2  Mokryšová Paulína     050410  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          46,40   
  3  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            47,16   
  4  Baloghová Elena       050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        48,37   
  5  Šranková Angelika     040508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          48,56   
  6  Goriláková Tamara     070114  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            49,70   
  7  Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    50,74   
  8  Vrauková Vivien       040830  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          50,82   
  9  Černá Nina            030811  Štúrovo ZŠ                      51,12   
 10  Csizmadia Evelin      040626  Kamenín ZŠ                      51,27   
 11  Záležáková Jasmine    050421  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        51,95   
 12  Stern Lily            050322  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        52,35   
 13  Števlíková Miriam     050106  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   52,51   
 14  Matejková Michaela    031002  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          52,97    
 15  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                     53,77   
 16  Hašková Monika        050723  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               53,90   
 17  Bajlová Ema           050217  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              54,97   
 18  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        55,12   
 19  Bílková Natália       050705  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               55,31   
 20  Farkasová Lia         060828  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             55,57   
 21  Rumanová Katarína     040210  Trávnica ZŠ                     55,72   
 22  Bartková Viktória     040409  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              55,74   
 23  Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    55,84   
 24  Izrael Gréta          031227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                55,93   
 25  Petrášová Paulína     080410  Trávnica ZŠ                     56,27   
 26  Macáková Lilien       060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          56,36   
 27  Bitter Lili           060113  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                56,37   
 28  Ambrušová Natália     060810  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   56,47   
 29  Dobrovodsky Katarína  060112  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             56,78   
 30  Kováčová Veronika     050612  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        56,79   
 31  Bartová Sára          070312  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               57,55   
 32  Kmeťová Lucia         040101  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            57,62   
 33  Gubová Veronika       051110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        57,79   
 34  Mazanová Laura    MS          Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          58,19   
 35  Srncová Sofia         050916  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              58,21   
 36  Juhászová Michaela    070212  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            58,23   
 37  Kollárikova Emma      040911  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   58,57   
 38  Kečkéšová Viktória    060427  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   58,61   
 39  Syllaba Jázmin        030923  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  58,89   
 40  Sádovská Petra        030618  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             59,31   
 41  Dráfiová Lucia        050619  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            59,49   
 42  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                     59,70   
 43  Virágová Zoja         050531  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        59,89   
 44  Lvonská Alexandra     060713  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            60,97   
 45  Jančovičová Júlia     040210  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   61,16   
 46  Kováčová Karolina     060101  Gbelce ZŠ                       61,93   
 47  Hantáková Hanka       050710  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              62,40   
 48  Farkašová Števka      060529  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             64,85   
 49  Száz Zsóka            060817  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  68,27   
 50  Makovická Karina      061106  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              70,28   
 51  Bakalárová Laura      080403  Trávnica ZŠ                     73,08   
 52  Válová Gabriela       060606  Gbelce ZŠ                       79,91   
     Petríková Berta       050211  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                      NP  
     Haládiková Ema        050917  Štúrovo ZŠ                          NP  
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300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            44,52   
  2  Mokryšová Paulína     050410  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          46,40   
  3  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            47,16   
  4  Šranková Angelika     040508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          48,56   
  5  Goriláková Tamara     070114  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            49,70   
  6  Stern Lily            050322  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        52,35   
 

300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Baloghová Elena       050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        48,37   
  2  Vrauková Vivien       040830  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          50,82   
  3  Černá Nina            030811  Štúrovo ZŠ                      51,12   
  4  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        55,12   
  5  Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    55,84   
  6  Farkašová Števka      060529  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             64,85   
 

300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Csizmadia Evelin      040626  Kamenín ZŠ                      51,27   
  2  Bílková Natália       050705  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               55,31   
  3  Farkasová Lia         060828  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             55,57   
  4  Bartková Viktória     040409  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              55,74   
  5  Jančovičová Júlia     040210  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   61,16   
     Haládiková Ema        050917  Štúrovo ZŠ                          NP  
 

300 m 4.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    50,74   
  2  Števlíková Miriam     050106  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   52,51   
  3  Rumanová Katarína     040210  Trávnica ZŠ                     55,72   
  4  Izrael Gréta          031227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                55,93   
  5  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                     59,70   
     Petríková Berta       050211  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                      NP  
 

300 m 5.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Ambrušová Natália     060810  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   56,47   
  2  Kmeťová Lucia         040101  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            57,62   
  3  Mazanová Laura    MS          Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          58,19   
  4  Syllaba Jázmin        030923  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  58,89   
  5  Hantáková Hanka       050710  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              62,40   
  6  Bakalárová Laura      080403  Trávnica ZŠ                     73,08   
 

300 m 6.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Záležáková Jasmine    050421  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        51,95   
  2  Hašková Monika        050723  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               53,90   
  3  Macáková Lilien       060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          56,36   
  4  Dobrovodsky Katarína  060112  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             56,78   
  5  Kováčová Karolina     060101  Gbelce ZŠ                       61,93   
  6  Száz Zsóka            060817  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  68,27   
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300 m 7.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                     53,77   
  2  Bajlová Ema           050217  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              54,97   
  3  Bitter Lili           060113  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                56,37   
  4  Kollárikova Emma      040911  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   58,57   
  5  Kečkéšová Viktória    060427  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   58,61   
  6  Lvonská Alexandra     060713  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            60,97   
 

300 m 8.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Petrášová Paulína     080410  Trávnica ZŠ                     56,27   
  2  Gubová Veronika       051110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        57,79   
  3  Srncová Sofia         050916  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              58,21   
  4  Sádovská Petra        030618  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             59,31   
  5  Dráfiová Lucia        050619  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            59,49   
  6  Válová Gabriela       060606  Gbelce ZŠ                       79,91   
 

300 m 9.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Matejková Michaela    031002  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          52,97    
  2  Kováčová Veronika     050612  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        56,79   
  3  Bartová Sára          070312  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               57,55   
  4  Juhászová Michaela    070212  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            58,23   
  5  Virágová Zoja         050531  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        59,89   
  6  Makovická Karina      061106  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              70,28   
 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:32,94   
  2  Šranková Angelika     040508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:39,99   
  3  Záležáková Jasmine    050421  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:48,13   
  4  Hárendarčíková Pauli  040603  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                  2:48,35   
  5  Čeriová Michaela      050308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:48,47   
  6  Stern Lily            050322  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:53,86  
  7  Hanesová Hanka        051109  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              2:55,26  
  8  Kecskés Viktória      050930  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       2:57,64   
  9  Černá Nina            030811  Štúrovo ZŠ                     2:59,76  
 10  Turanová Alica        060527  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:00,96  
 11  Retkésová Laura       040730  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:01,08   
 12  Juhászová Michaela    070212  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:12,22  
 13  Števlíková Miriam     050106  Šurany ZŠ SNP                  3:12,82  
 14  Bílková Natália       050705  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:13,68  
 15  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:14,93  
 16  Muszka Laura          040331  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM               3:15,21   
 17  Kováčová Vivien       060611  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                  3:16,23  
 18  Vadkertiová Evelyn    061029  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           3:16,38   
 19  Fíšanová Rebecca      070112  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       3:16,77  
 20  Simonicsová Alexandr  031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:17,00   
 21  Laczkó Viktória       060227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM               3:17,79  
 22  Zámola Hajnalka       040709  Kamenín ZŠ                     3:17,81  
 23  Puskailerová Natália  050723  Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:17,95  
 24  Dianová Lesana        070211  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  3:19,65  
 25  Csoltkó Regina        041219  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:19,79  
 26  Gubová Veronika       051110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:20,05  
 27  Virágová Zoja         050531  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:21,29  
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 28  Machatová Kristína    070626  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:21,61  
 29  Farkašová Števka      060529  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:23,91  
 30  Holczheiová Diana     041010  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           3:26,57  
 31  Benceová Cintia       061228  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                  3:28,55  
 32  Hercegová Nina        031003  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:33,57  
 33  Šváčová Adriana       060818  Trávnica ZŠ                    3:37,68  
 34  Dráfiová Lucia        050619  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:41,39  
 35  Bujna Johanna         070622  Gbelce ZŠ                      3:41,68  
 36  Petrášová Paulína     080410  Trávnica ZŠ                    3:50,04  
 37  Ružíková Sofia        060325  Gbelce ZŠ                      3:56,75  
 38  Kollárikova Emma      040911  Šurany ZŠ SNP                  4:04,35  
 39  Raučinová Hana        060823  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             4:10,33  
 40  Feketeová Csilla      041014  Gbelce ZŠ                      4:14,08  
 41  Nagyová Katka         060825  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           4:14,30  
 42  Sládečková Michaela   040315  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ          4:39,67  
     Taricsová Kristína    060809  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná                NP  
     Tóthová Jana          031009  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ               NP  
     Pekajová Gabriela     050403  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:32,94   
  2  Záležáková Jasmine    050421  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:48,13   
  3  Hárendarčíková Pauli  040603  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                  2:48,35   
  4  Čeriová Michaela      050308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:48,47   
  5  Stern Lily            050322  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:53,86  
  6  Hanesová Hanka        051109  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              2:55,26  
  7  Kecskés Viktória      050930  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       2:57,64   
  8  Černá Nina            030811  Štúrovo ZŠ                     2:59,76  
  9  Turanová Alica        060527  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:00,96  
 10  Števlíková Miriam     050106  Šurany ZŠ SNP                  3:12,82  
 11  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:14,93  
 12  Puskailerová Natália  050723  Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:17,95  
 13  Farkašová Števka      060529  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:23,91  
 14  Holczheiová Diana     041010  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           3:26,57  
 15  Hercegová Nina        031003  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:33,57  
     Taricsová Kristína    060809  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná                NP  
     Tóthová Jana          031009  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ               NP  
 

800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Šranková Angelika     040508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:39,99   
  2  Retkésová Laura       040730  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:01,08   
  3  Bílková Natália       050705  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:13,68  
  4  Kováčová Vivien       060611  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                  3:16,23  
  5  Fíšanová Rebecca      070112  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       3:16,77  
  6  Laczkó Viktória       060227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM               3:17,79  
  7  Zámola Hajnalka       040709  Kamenín ZŠ                     3:17,81  
  8  Dianová Lesana        070211  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  3:19,65  
  9  Benceová Cintia       061228  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                  3:28,55  
 10  Petrášová Paulína     080410  Trávnica ZŠ                    3:50,04  
 11  Kollárikova Emma      040911  Šurany ZŠ SNP                  4:04,35  
 12  Feketeová Csilla      041014  Gbelce ZŠ                      4:14,08  
 13  Nagyová Katka         060825  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           4:14,30  
 14  Sládečková Michaela   040315  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ          4:39,67  
     Pekajová Gabriela     050403  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
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800 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Juhászová Michaela    070212  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:12,22  
  2  Muszka Laura          040331  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM               3:15,21   
  3  Vadkertiová Evelyn    061029  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           3:16,38   
  4  Simonicsová Alexandr  031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:17,00   
  5  Csoltkó Regina        041219  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:19,79  
  6  Gubová Veronika       051110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:20,05  
  7  Virágová Zoja         050531  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:21,29  
  8  Machatová Kristína    070626  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:21,61  
  9  Šváčová Adriana       060818  Trávnica ZŠ                    3:37,68  
 10  Dráfiová Lucia        050619  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:41,39  
 11  Bujna Johanna         070622  Gbelce ZŠ                      3:41,68  
 12  Ružíková Sofia        060325  Gbelce ZŠ                      3:56,75  
 13  Raučinová Hana        060823  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             4:10,33  
 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Horváth Eszter        031129  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         415    
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             411    
  3  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               405    
  4  Sojková Natália       060208  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     401    
  5  Holubcová Petra       041214  Trávnica ZŠ                      397    
  6  Palová Kristína       060605  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                393    
  7  Matejková Michaela    031002  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           392    
  8  Kmeťová Lucia         040101  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             386    
  9  Slivoňová Lilian      060211  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             385    
 10  Hrušková Simona       040114  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           384    
 11  Goriláková Tamara     070114  Nové Zámky Gymnázium             381    
 12  Kečkéšová Terézia     040327  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               373    
 13  Chmelina Laila        050204  Štúrovo ZŠ                       368    
     Grigová Ivana         051117  Šurany ZŠ SNP                    368    
 15  Bednáriková Barbora   050402  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     366    
 16  Tomašicová Tereza     040922  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         365    
 17  Ivanics Teodora       040502  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              364    
 18  Vanyová Barbara       030926  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           363    
 19  Szalai Barbara        040121  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 360    
 20  Biharyová Aneta       031224  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         354    
 21  Foldyová Rebeka       041226  Štúrovo ZŠ                       353    
 22  Virágová Lucia        050726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             352    
 23  Rečková Karina        041028  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    350    
     Krajčírová Katrin     031003  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             350    
 25  Hlavatá Zdenka        040806  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         346    
     Hamranová Lea         080523  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             346    
     Benkovičová Edit      071012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             346    
     Bajlová Ema           050217  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               346    
 29  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         341    
 30  Bohmová Natália       050717  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                338    
 31  Matejová Tamara       040908  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           333    
 32  Fabio Alessia         070312  Semerovo ZŠ                      332    
 33  Csizmadia Evelin      040626  Kamenín ZŠ                       330    
 34  Takácsová Karin       060731  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             329    
     Šillová Ema           051208  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           329    
 36  Feketeová Csilla      041014  Gbelce ZŠ                        326    
 37  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                      323    
 38  Hlavačková Sofia      050121  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              319    
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 39  Štrasáková Viktória   050611  Lipová ZŠ                        318    
 40  Hantáková Hanka       050710  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               317    
 41  Gróf Virág            040819  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   316    
 42  Nagyová Barbora       050724  Šurany ZŠ SNP                    313    
 43  Šámšonová Lara        050817  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         310    
 44  Šulíková Romana       040318  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         306    
 45  Mičeková Sofia        050128  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              298    
 46  Révayová Lenka        061204  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                292    
 47  Vadkertiová Evelyn    061029  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             287    
 48  Lavičková Zuzana      031228  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    279    
 49  Syllaba Jázmin        030923  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   271    
 50  Tóthová Jana          031009  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ            253    
     Fabianová Šejla       060225  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora           0    
     Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                        NP  
     Hárendarčíková Pauli  040603  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                       NP  
     Tináková Petra        051218  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej            NP  
     Pekajová Gabriela     050403  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
     Žemberiová Loretta    050224  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Ondrušová Petra       040517  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         145    
  2  Hanesová Hanka        051109  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                139    
  3  Sojková Natália       060208  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     136    
  4  Čeriová Michaela      050308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           133    
     Bednáriková Barbora   050402  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     133    
  6  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             125    
     Hamranová Lea         080523  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             125    
     Šillová Ema           051208  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           125    
     Hamranová Nina        040202  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             125    
 10  Šlahorová Diana       051029  Šurany ZŠ SNP                    120    
     Bóriková Veronika     031208  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                120    
     Mészárosová Karin     050202  Gbelce ZŠ                        120    
     Haládiková Ema        050917  Štúrovo ZŠ                       120    
 14  Fabiánová Jessica     050913  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           115    
     Bitter Lili           060113  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 115    
     Laczkó Viktória       060227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 115    
     Bujna Johanna         070622  Gbelce ZŠ                        115    
     Hlavačková Sofia      050121  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              115    
     Hašková Monika        050723  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                115    
 20  Pintér Ramóna         051002  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 110    
     Leváková Nina         050615  Trávnica ZŠ                      110    
     Sládečková Michaela   040315  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ            110    
     Šulíková Romana       040318  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         110    
     Horňáková Nina        050527  Trávnica ZŠ                      110    
 25  Taricsová Kristína    060809  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             100    
     Hoppanová Gabriela    060918  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ            100    
     Riedlová Korina       080701  Gbelce ZŠ                          0    
     Bakalárová Laura      080403  Trávnica ZŠ                        0    
     Grigová Andrea        051117  Šurany ZŠ SNP                      0    
     Ficzová Henrieta              Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
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guľa                 žiačky                              

  1  Belányiová Natália    031008  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,00   
  2  Melišková Lili        040427  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         8,96   
  3  Višňovská Nina        031113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           8,46   
  4  Sipková Marianna      040108  Semerovo ZŠ                      8,41   
  5  Vrbová Simona         050711  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     8,34   
     Uhríková Viktória     040210  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                8,34   
  7  Bogyóová Alexandra    041022  Nové Zámky Gymnázium             8,29   
  8  Foldyová Rebeka       041226  Štúrovo ZŠ                       8,10   
     Procházková Vanda     031117  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    8,10   
 10  Holubcová Petra       041214  Trávnica ZŠ                      8,09   
 11  Lángyiová Kinga       041121  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         7,95   
 12  Nagyová Barbora       050724  Šurany ZŠ SNP                    7,89   
 13  Tuzarová Katarína     050521  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           7,80   
 14  Solnicová Sofia       050321  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              7,77   
 15  Michlíková Viktória   050607  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     7,74   
 16  Pappová Dorina        050129  Štúrovo ZŠ                       7,72   
 17  Matejová Tamara       040908  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           7,66   
 18  Bánošová Lea          040515  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           7,50   
 19  Patkoloová Nikola     060915  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         7,49   
 20  Varga Franciska       040908  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 7,42   
 21  Bolyová Lucia         040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             7,33   
 22  Chrenková Bronislava  050927  Trávnica ZŠ                      7,32   
 23  Kucharová Stela       040322  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             7,28   
     Abrmanová Natália     040819  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               7,28   
 25  Višňovská Hana        050605  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           7,19   
 26  Chovanová Zuzana      031205  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             7,14   
 27  Baďurová Nina         031212  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               6,98   
 28  Hajnalová Dominika    050221  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                6,92   
     Hamranová Nina        040202  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             6,92   
 30  Kečkéšová Terézia     040327  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               6,86   
 31  Bóriková Veronika     031208  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                6,84   
 32  Hubacs Lili           050218  Kamenín ZŠ                       6,80   
 33  Naďová Nina           030926  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    6,65   
 34  Prokopová Karin       040831  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             6,55   
 35  Macáková Lilien       060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           6,52   
 36  Schwarzová Sarah      050514  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         6,50   
 37  Vavrová Liana         070614  Gbelce ZŠ                        6,05   
 38  Szántó Karolin        050906  Kamenín ZŠ                       5,95   
 39  Kaplanová Karin       050101  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ            5,81   
 40  Sojková Adriána       060208  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     5,72   
 41  Baranyaiová Jennifer  040805  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             5,65   
 42  Krištofóri Laura      070529  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                 5,56   
 43  Kanyicska Tímea       060130  Kamenín ZŠ                       5,07   
 44  Marenčáková Barbora   051021  Lipová ZŠ                        3,70   
 

loptička             žiačky                              

  1  Melišková Lili        040427  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        61,76   
  2  Bobeková Lara         040906  Štúrovo ZŠ                      49,19   
  3  Thomas Jasmine        030123  Kamenín ZŠ                      49,01   
  4  Tuzarová Katarína     050521  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          47,81   
  5  Rendvanská Ema        050201  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   45,03   
  6  Grigová Ivana         051117  Šurany ZŠ SNP                   43,23   
  7  Jančovičová Júlia     040210  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   42,33   
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  8  Višňovská Nina        031113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          42,07   
  9  Patkoloová Nikola     060915  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        41,93   
 10  Puskailerová Natália  050723  Štúrovo ZŠ                      41,82   
 11  Pappová Dorina        050129  Štúrovo ZŠ                      40,80   
 12  Lángyiová Kinga       041121  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        40,49   
 13  Fíšanová Rebecca      070112  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        39,45   
 14  Ondrušová Petra       040517  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        38,92   
 15  Kucharová Stela       040322  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            37,71   
 16  Vrbová Simona         050711  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    36,95   
 17  Nochtová Jessica      060614  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            36,00   
 18  Horňáková Nina        050527  Trávnica ZŠ                     35,87   
 19  Bogyóová Alexandra    041022  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            35,58   
 20  Michlíková Viktória   050607  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    34,73   
 21  Hajnalová Dominika    050221  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               34,32   
 22  Abrmanová Natália     040819  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              34,27   
 23  Kmeťová Lenka         050825  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   33,55   
 24  Sipková Marianna      040108  Semerovo ZŠ                     32,97   
 25  Višňovská Hana        050605  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          32,88   
 26  Virágová Lucia        050726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            32,84   
 27  Varga Franciska       040908  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                32,78   
 28  Kaplanová Karin       050101  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ           31,53   
 29  Baďurová Nina         031212  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              31,48   
 30  Ivanics Teodora       040502  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             31,30   
 31  Schwarzová Sarah      050514  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        31,19   
 32  Kečkéšová Viktória    060427  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   30,65   
 33  Naďová Nina           030926  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   30,56   
 34  Bolyová Lucia         040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            30,47   
 35  Chovanová Zuzana      031205  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            30,40   
 36  Szántó Karolin        050906  Kamenín ZŠ                      29,69   
 37  Lavičková Zuzana      031228  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   29,28   
 38  Kostolánska Kiara     040703  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  29,12   
 39  Uhríková Viktória     040210  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               28,21   
 40  Solnicová Sofia       050321  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             28,15   
 41  Kanyicska Tímea       060130  Kamenín ZŠ                      27,90   
 42  Kňazeová Kristína     060924  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ           27,45   
 43  Belányiová Natália    031008  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        27,32   
 44  Vrauková Vivien       040830  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          26,25   
 45  Sojková Adriána       060208  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    24,75   
 46  Havlíková Dominika    061217  Semerovo ZŠ                     24,68   
 47  Száz Zsóka            060817  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  24,50   
 48  Baranyaiová Jennifer  040805  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            24,32   
 49  Muszka Laura          040331  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                22,99   
 50  Kuciaková Lucia       041202  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              22,90   
 51  Vráblová Alžbeta      060529  Lipová ZŠ                       22,37   
 52  Sýkorová Nikola       051021  Lipová ZŠ                       22,25   
 53  Bartová Sára          070312  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               22,15   
 54  Makovická Karina      061106  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              21,50   
 55  Takácsová Karin       060731  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            21,25   
 56  Marenčáková Barbora   051021  Lipová ZŠ                       16,40   
     Raučinová Hana        060823  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ                  NP  
     Izrael Gréta          031227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
     Mészárosová Karin     050202  Gbelce ZŠ                           NP  
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4 x 60 m             žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            33,21   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          34,57   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        35,46   
  4  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    35,47   
  5  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        35,59   
  6  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                35,77   
  7  "A"                           Trávnica ZŠ                     36,81   
  8  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        37,15   
  9  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          37,19   
 10  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ SNP                   37,53   
 11  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          37,61   
 12  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            38,22   
 13  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            38,23   
 14  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ                      38,40   
 15  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ                      38,41   
 16  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     39,33   
 17  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               40,39   
 18  "A"                           Gbelce ZŠ                       40,43   
 19  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        40,87   
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        35,59   
  2  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                35,77   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          37,19   
  4  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ                      38,41   
  5  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     39,33   
  6  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               40,39   
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          34,57   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        35,46   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          37,61   
  4  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            38,22   
  5  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            38,23   
  6  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ                      38,40   
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            33,21   
  2  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    35,47   
  3  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ SNP                   37,53   
  4  "A"                           Gbelce ZŠ                       40,43   
  5  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        40,87   
 

4 x 60 m 4.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Trávnica ZŠ                     36,81   
  2  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        37,15   
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Bodovanie družstiev žiačok 

 
P. Škola                          Body Počet výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            714     15 
 2. Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          636     15 
 3. Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    623     15 
 4. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        572     14 
 5. Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          530     12 
 6. Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               526     15 
 7. Štúrovo ZŠ                      506     13 
 8. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        469     11 
 9. Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM                413     14 
10. Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        389     11 
11. Šurany ZŠ SNP                   383     12 
12. Trávnica ZŠ                     379     13 
13. Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            365     13 
14. Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              354     12 
15. Semerovo ZŠ                     308     11 
16. Kamenín ZŠ                      299      9 
17. Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   232      8 
18. Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   225      9 
19. Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             219     10 
20. Gbelce ZŠ                       194     11 
21. Nové Zámky Gymnázium            194      5 
22. Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ           184      9 
23. Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              178      8 
24. Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            171      7 
25. Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             141      5 
26. Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  136      8 
27. Tvrdošovce ZŠ                   114      4 
28. Lipová ZŠ                        91      5 
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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Klobčník Adam         040202  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    8,04   
  2  Zsolt Tímár           040907  Kamenín ZŠ                       8,08   
  3  Lintner Miroslav      050616  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               8,34   
  4  Nagy Radoslav         040410  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         8,42   
  5  Varga Marko           051113  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         8,62   
  6  Pupoš Diego           031009  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                   8,76   
  7  Divéky Marek          040426  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                    9,14   
  8  David Gábor           050513  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,34   
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Polák Adam            040522  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                  8,45   
  2  Rosina Samuel         040207  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 8,76   
  3  Čák Noel              040527  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho         8,82   
  4  Csányi Ábel           050529  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              8,90   
  5  Černák Patrik         050217  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,08   
  6  Bacho Samuel          040619  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               9,20   
  7  Havlík Dominik        031001  Lipová ZŠ                        9,28   
  8  Sunega Oliver         040109  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             11,79    
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Valo Marek            031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           7,73   
  2  Farkaš Kristián       040314  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                8,04   
  3  Marti Lukáš           040506  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,26   
  4  Samuel Benda          031108  Trávnica ZŠ                      8,30   
  5  Stojka Patrik         050412  Zemné ZŠ                         8,48   
  6  Banda Emil            031009  Štúrovo ZŠ                       8,80   
  7  Labuda Matej          040213  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           9,13   
  8  Zalaba Márton         041215  Mužla ZŠ                         9,39   
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Žiačik Andrej     MS  020814  AC Nové Zámky                    7,56   
  2  Melišek Martin        050912  Trávnica ZŠ                      8,44   
  3  Holeček Šimon         050429  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              8,72   
  4  Juhász Richard        040324  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                  8,87   
  5  Kvasnovský Matúš      040703  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 9,08   
  6  Furugláš Matej        040319  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               9,09   
  7  Fenyvesi Dominik      040925  Mužla ZŠ                         9,10   
  8  Špacír Nikolas        050807  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,28   
 

60 m 5.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Ostrovský Martin      030408  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    7,69    
  2  Demo Timotej          031012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,12   
  3  Varga Adrián          040824  Štúrovo ZŠ                       8,65   
  4  Bartoš Dávid          040117  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,10   
  5  Kevin Járóka          060109  Kamenín ZŠ                       9,26   
  6  Lauro Dominik         050627  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           9,63   
  7  Rigó Anton            050920  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,68   
  8  Feješ Erik            040710  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               9,87   
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60 m 6.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             7,81    
  2  Polakovič Matúš       051029  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         8,45    
  3  Púčik Filip           030925  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,01   
  4  Bujna Alex Márk       050111  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho         9,07   
  5  Períček Lukáš         051205  Lipová ZŠ                        9,14   
  6  Cvik Samuel           040522  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,40   
  7  Róža Samuel       MS  071114  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,49   
  8  Blanár Samuel         050618  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,50   
 

60 m 7.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Roob Dominik          041011  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 8,25    
  2  Bruck Dávid           050121  Štúrovo ZŠ                       8,62    
  3  Samuel Sebastian      050207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,69    
  4  Balogh Marián         050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         8,74    
  5  Šimon Mário           040721  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               8,81    
  6  Hajdúch Dávid         060414  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              9,53   
  7  Remenár Tobias        060514  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              10,25    
 

60 m 8.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Bartoníček Michal     031024  Trávnica ZŠ                      7,90   
  2  Kuczman Levente       040418  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho         9,34   
  3  Ondrej Rafael         030714  Kamenín ZŠ                       9,47   
  4  Klobučník Peter       041017  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           9,55   
 

60 m Finále          žiaci                               

  1  Ostrovský Martin      030408  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                          
  2  Valo Marek            031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska               
  3  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná                 
  4  Bartoníček Michal     031024  Trávnica ZŠ                          
  5  Farkaš Kristián       040314  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                    
  6  Zsolt Tímár           040907  Kamenín ZŠ                           
  7  Klobčník Adam         040202  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                        
  8  Demo Timotej          031012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska               
 
Poradie určené rozhodcami z dôvodu zlyhania časomiery. 
 

300 m                žiaci                               

  1  Valo Marek            031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          36,7  
  2  Ostrovský Martin      030408  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   38,3  
  3  Žiačik Andrej     MS  020814  AC Nové Zámky                   38,6  
  4  Bartoníček Michal     031024  Trávnica ZŠ                     39,7  
  5  Muránsky Milan        040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            40,7  
  6  Masarovič Tomáš       040504  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                   41,3  
  7  Demo Timotej          031012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          41,8  
  8  Očkay Branislav       031208  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              42,4  
  9  Nagy Radoslav         040410  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        42,8  
 10  Peregrín Martin       050113  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               43,1 
 11  Zsolt Tímár           040907  Kamenín ZŠ                      43,7  
 12  Rácz Csaba            030917  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                  44,3  
 13  Roob Dominik          041011  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                44,6  
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 14  Klobčník Adam         040202  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   44,7  
 15  Šustek Štefan         040617  Trávnica ZŠ                     44,9  
 16  Varga Adrián          040824  Štúrovo ZŠ                      45,3  
 17  Pupoš Diego           031009  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                  45,4 
 18  Gyetven Denis         031214  Štúrovo ZŠ                      45,8 
 19  Lakatoš Viktor        040105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                46,2  
 20  Márió Szántó          040130  Kamenín ZŠ                      47,0  
 21  Samuel Sebastian      050207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          47,1 
 22  Bujna Alex Márk       050111  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        47,6 
 23  Šimunek Daniel        031001  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   48,2  
     Andi Martin           051207  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               48,2 
     Peško Ladislav        050612  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        48,2 
 26  Haxer Adorján         040523  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                  48,3 
 27  Šafařík Filip         031105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                48,4  
     Tatár Viktor          050310  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              48,4 
 29  Rudas Péter           041227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        48,5  
 30  Szabó František       041015  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        49,6  
 31  Kóňa Denis            061101  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             50,9 
 32  Róža Samuel       MS  071114  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        52,6 
 33  Špacír Nikolas        050807  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               52,9 
 34  Fitoš Adam            050807  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            53,5 
 35  Kevin Járóka          060109  Kamenín ZŠ                      54,6  
 36  Handl Richard         070805  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        55,7 
 37  Períček Lukáš         051205  Lipová ZŠ                       56,2 
 38  Bartoš Dávid          040117  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        56,3 
     Chudý Arnold          051109  Mužla ZŠ                        56,3 
 40  Menčík Sebastián      070407  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              57,6 
 41  Petrík Oliver         071025  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                  58,8 
 42  Rigó Anton            050920  Semerovo ZŠ                     59,4 
 43  Remenár Tobias        060514  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              60,3 
 44  Máčik Andrej          080527  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              63,5 
     Cvik Samuel           040522  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
     Adamkovič Viktor              Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     Banda Emil            031009  Štúrovo ZŠ                          NP  
     Stojka Imrich         031209  Zemné ZŠ                            NP  
     Havlík Dominik        031001  Lipová ZŠ                           NP  
     Tám Ladislav          050124  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
     Nagy Tomáš            060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora            NP  
     Kósa Viktor           050409  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     David Gábor           050513  Semerovo ZŠ                         NP  
     Tám Matúš             050124  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
     Hajdúch Dávid         060414  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     Polhoš Dominik        060530  Semerovo ZŠ                         NP  
     Mikulec Erik          031121  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
 
Ručné časy. 
 

300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Valo Marek            031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          36,7   
  2  Ostrovský Martin      030408  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   38,3    
  3  Bartoníček Michal     031024  Trávnica ZŠ                     39,7    
  4  Muránsky Milan        040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            40,7    
  5  Masarovič Tomáš       040504  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                   41,3    
  6  Peregrín Martin       050113  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               43,1   
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300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Očkay Branislav       031208  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              42,4    
  2  Samuel Sebastian      050207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          47,1  
  3  Andi Martin           051207  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               48,2  
  4  Tatár Viktor          050310  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              48,4  
  5  Chudý Arnold          051109  Mužla ZŠ                        56,3  
  6  Rigó Anton            050920  Semerovo ZŠ                     59,4  
 

300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Nagy Radoslav         040410  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        42,8   
  2  Zsolt Tímár           040907  Kamenín ZŠ                      43,7   
  3  Klobčník Adam         040202  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   44,7   
  4  Pupoš Diego           031009  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                  45,4  
  5  Gyetven Denis         031214  Štúrovo ZŠ                      45,8  
  6  Kóňa Denis            061101  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             50,9  
 

300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Bujna Alex Márk       050111  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        47,6   
  2  Peško Ladislav        050612  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        48,2   
  3  Haxer Adorján         040523  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                  48,3   
  4  Petrík Oliver         071025  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                  58,8   
     Cvik Samuel           040522  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
     Stojka Imrich         031209  Zemné ZŠ                            NP  
 

300 m 5.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Žiačik Andrej     MS  020814  AC Nové Zámky                   38,6    
  2  Roob Dominik          041011  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                44,6    
  3  Rudas Péter           041227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        48,5    
     Tám Matúš             050124  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
     Havlík Dominik        031001  Lipová ZŠ                           NP  
     Hajdúch Dávid         060414  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
 

300 m 6.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Rácz Csaba            030917  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                  44,3    
  2  Šustek Štefan         040617  Trávnica ZŠ                     44,9    
  3  Špacír Nikolas        050807  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               52,9   
  4  Bartoš Dávid          040117  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        56,3   
     Kósa Viktor           050409  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     Tám Ladislav          050124  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
 

300 m 7.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Varga Adrián          040824  Štúrovo ZŠ                      45,3    
  2  Márió Szántó          040130  Kamenín ZŠ                      47,0    
  3  Róža Samuel       MS  071114  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        52,6   
  4  Períček Lukáš         051205  Lipová ZŠ                       56,2   
  5  Menčík Sebastián      070407  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              57,6   
     David Gábor           050513  Semerovo ZŠ                         NP  
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300 m 8.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Lakatoš Viktor        040105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                46,2    
  2  Šimunek Daniel        031001  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   48,2    
  3  Szabó František       041015  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        49,6    
     Nagy Tomáš            060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora            NP  
     Polhoš Dominik        060530  Semerovo ZŠ                         NP  
     Mikulec Erik          031121  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
 

300 m 9.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Demo Timotej          031012  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          41,8    
  2  Šafařík Filip         031105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                48,4    
  3  Kevin Járóka          060109  Kamenín ZŠ                      54,6    
  4  Handl Richard         070805  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        55,7   
  5  Remenár Tobias        060514  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              60,3   
     Banda Emil            031009  Štúrovo ZŠ                          NP  
 

300 m 10.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Fitoš Adam            050807  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            53,5   
  2  Máčik Andrej          080527  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              63,5   
     Adamkovič Viktor              Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
 

1000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Muránsky Milan        040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:03,89  
  2  Tám Matúš             050124  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej         3:08,85  
  3  Lakatoš Viktor        040105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP               3:10,46  
  4  Šafár Lukáš           030926  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                3:12,54  
  5  Slatarovic Martin     050828  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:14,62  
  6  Ščevlík Jakub         030805  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                  3:19,50  
  7  Mokráš Boris          030906  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:20,62  
  8  Villem Erik           050314  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:20,68  
  9  Šterel Róbert                 Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:22,34  
 10  Andi Martin           051207  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:22,36  
 11  Köteles Dávid         060120  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho       3:22,40  
 12  Polhoš Samuel         040929  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:24,00  
 13  Fenyvesi Dominik      040925  Mužla ZŠ                       3:24,50  
 14  Matus Máté                    Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho       3:24,94  
 15  Zalaba Márton         041215  Mužla ZŠ                       3:25,14  
 16  Rácz Csaba            030917  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                 3:28,71  
 17  Lorincz Lukáš         051204  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                  3:28,88  
 18  Stojka Imrich         031209  Zemné ZŠ                       3:28,93  
 19  Haxer Adorján         040523  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                 3:30,98  
 20  Tatár Viktor          050310  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ             3:31,49  
 21  Kečkéš Adam           050108  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:31,59  
 22  Pupoš Diego           031009  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                 3:34,17  
 23  Gála Branislav        040223  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:36,21  
 24  Bízik Daniel                  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:36,85  
 25  Borbely Viktor                Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:36,91  
 26  Gyetven Denis         031214  Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:38,11  
 27  Šimon Mário           040721  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:38,45  
 28  Máté Molnár           041022  Kamenín ZŠ                     3:42,99  
 29  Handl Richard         070805  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:44,67  
 30  Peško Ladislav        050612  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:45,29  
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 31  Kováč Simon           060427  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP               3:46,49  
 32  Áron Kurucz Tóth      040603  Kamenín ZŠ                     3:47,93  
 33  Púčik Filip           030925  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:49,80  
 34  Mikulec Boris         041103  Trávnica ZŠ                    3:50,30  
 35  Petrík Oliver         071025  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                 3:52,32  
 36  Nagy Tomáš            060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:54,78  
 37  Vanya Richard         050813  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM            3:57,90  
 38  Vida František        060303  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM            4:14,85  
 39  Polhoš Dominik        060530  Semerovo ZŠ                    4:30,70  
 40  Gažik Kevin           051220  Semerovo ZŠ                    5:13,20  
 

1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Muránsky Milan        040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:03,89  
  2  Tám Matúš             050124  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej         3:08,85  
  3  Lakatoš Viktor        040105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP               3:10,46  
  4  Šafár Lukáš           030926  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                3:12,54  
  5  Slatarovic Martin     050828  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:14,62  
  6  Ščevlík Jakub         030805  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                  3:19,50  
  7  Mokráš Boris          030906  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:20,62  
  8  Villem Erik           050314  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:20,68  
  9  Šterel Róbert                 Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:22,34  
 10  Andi Martin           051207  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:22,36  
 11  Polhoš Samuel         040929  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:24,00  
 12  Matus Máté                    Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho       3:24,94  
 13  Rácz Csaba            030917  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                 3:28,71  
 14  Stojka Imrich         031209  Zemné ZŠ                       3:28,93  
 15  Tatár Viktor          050310  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ             3:31,49  
 16  Máté Molnár           041022  Kamenín ZŠ                     3:42,99  
 17  Handl Richard         070805  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:44,67  
 18  Peško Ladislav        050612  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:45,29  
 19  Petrík Oliver         071025  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                 3:52,32  
 20  Vanya Richard         050813  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM            3:57,90  
 

1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Köteles Dávid         060120  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho       3:22,40  
  2  Fenyvesi Dominik      040925  Mužla ZŠ                       3:24,50  
  3  Zalaba Márton         041215  Mužla ZŠ                       3:25,14  
  4  Lorincz Lukáš         051204  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                  3:28,88  
  5  Haxer Adorján         040523  Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                 3:30,98  
  6  Kečkéš Adam           050108  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:31,59  
  7  Pupoš Diego           031009  Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                 3:34,17  
  8  Gála Branislav        040223  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:36,21  
  9  Bízik Daniel                  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:36,85  
 10  Borbely Viktor                Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:36,91  
 11  Gyetven Denis         031214  Štúrovo ZŠ                     3:38,11  
 12  Šimon Mário           040721  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:38,45  
 13  Kováč Simon           060427  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP               3:46,49  
 14  Áron Kurucz Tóth      040603  Kamenín ZŠ                     3:47,93  
 15  Púčik Filip           030925  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:49,80  
 16  Mikulec Boris         041103  Trávnica ZŠ                    3:50,30  
 17  Nagy Tomáš            060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       3:54,78  
 18  Vida František        060303  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM            4:14,85  
 19  Polhoš Dominik        060530  Semerovo ZŠ                    4:30,70  
 20  Gažik Kevin           051220  Semerovo ZŠ                    5:13,20  
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diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Očkay Branislav       031208  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               561    
  2  Marti Lukáš           040506  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             522    
  3  Peregrín Martin       050113  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                498    
  4  Spišák Samuel         031213  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            493    
  5  Prusák Juraj          040802  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 475    
  6  Sádecký Dávid         050502  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         468    
  7  Juhász Richard        040324  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                  461    
     Lakatoš Adrián        030808  Zemné ZŠ                         461    
  9  Nagy Gabriel          040408  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           460    
 10  Rudas Péter           041227  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho         456    
 11  Varga Marko           051113  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         455    
 12  Köteles Dávid         060120  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho         448    
 13  Stojka Patrik         050412  Zemné ZŠ                         444    
 14  Šafařík Filip         031105  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 442    
 15  Tokoly Filip          070205  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                439    
 16  Šustek Štefan         040617  Trávnica ZŠ                      437    
 17  Kečkéš Adam           050108  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         433    
 18  Černák Patrik         050217  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            431    
     Dulák Andrej          050615  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 431    
 20  Balogh Marián         050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         430    
 21  Labuda Matej          040213  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           427    
 22  Lintner Miroslav      050616  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               426    
 23  Furugláš Matej        040319  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               419    
     Samuel Benda          031108  Trávnica ZŠ                      419    
 25  Tungli Adam           050901  Štúrovo ZŠ                       409    
 26  Vida Norbert          040110  Štúrovo ZŠ                       403    
 27  Kiss Tomáš                    Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              398    
 28  Lacko Adam            050212  Lipová ZŠ                        393    
 29  Hayden Peter          050429  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                390    
 30  Fialka Dominik        040916  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           387    
 31  Bacho Samuel          040619  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               378    
 32  Áron Kurucz Tóth      040603  Kamenín ZŠ                       373    
     Ondrej Rafael         030714  Kamenín ZŠ                       373    
 34  Bruck Dávid           050121  Štúrovo ZŠ                       358    
 35  Bízik Daniel                  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             354    
     Villem Erik           050314  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         354    
 37  Slatarovic Martin     050828  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           352    
     Máté Molnár           041022  Kamenín ZŠ                       352    
     Macek Daniel          050323  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            352    
 40  Bajla Filip       MS  050403  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         348    
 41  Béres Sándor          040822  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho         334    
 42  Feješ Erik            040710  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               328    
 43  Nič Matej             030708  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           318    
 44  Polhoš Samuel         040929  Semerovo ZŠ                      270    
 45  Gažik Kevin           051220  Semerovo ZŠ                      247    
     Adamkovič Viktor              Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                0    
     Ferenčík Peter                Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                0    
     Ščevlík Jakub         030805  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                       NP  
     Paksi Roman           030829  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                     NP  
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guľa                 žiaci                               

  1  Husár Matúš           030917  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       12,48   
  2  Pástó Márk Vilmos     030602  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        12,41   
  3  Dvořák Marián         040206  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej          12,18   
  4  Balogh Martin         040109  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          11,68   
  5  Bencz Zoltán          040903  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             11,12   
  6  Baláži Peter          040509  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               10,81   
  7  Garaj Matúš           040105  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              10,75   
  8  Baláž Richard         040303  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               10,62   
  9  Borbely Viktor                Štúrovo ZŠ                      10,51   
 10  Hatina Tibor          040219  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           10,23   
 11  Viola Tamás           031120  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        10,19   
 12  Broško Samuel         031229  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           10,02   
 13  Gálik Alex            031030  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora         9,93   
 14  Megyes Mário          040311  Štúrovo ZŠ                       9,87   
 15  Kanás Samuel                  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej           9,45   
 16  Ivan Belan            040122  Trávnica ZŠ                      9,14   
 17  Rodný Patrik          050526  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,10   
 18  Vašek Dávid           050322  Trávnica ZŠ                      9,08   
 19  Bukovský David        051222  Lipová ZŠ                        8,93   
 20  Černý Ivan            061108  Štúrovo ZŠ                       8,85   
 21  Zachar Tomáš          031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,83   
 22  Petrík Viktor         040914  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         8,77   
 23  Matušovic Stanislav   050509  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                 8,54   
 24  Gála Branislav        040223  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               8,46   
 25  Čapala Miloslav       030704  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ               8,34   
 26  Szabó Kristian                Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         8,25   
 27  Fitoš Adam            050807  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             7,96   
 28  Mikulec Boris         041103  Trávnica ZŠ                      7,65   
 29  Vachulík Marko        050911  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         6,89   
 30  Šemelák Roman         050215  Semerovo ZŠ                      5,32   
     Kvasnovský Matúš      040703  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                    NP  
 

loptička             žiaci                               

  1  Balogh Nikolas        040302  Tvrdošovce ZŠ                   56,77   
  2  Šimunek Daniel        031001  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   56,26   
  3  Márió Szántó          040130  Kamenín ZŠ                      56,10   
  4  Baláž Richard         040303  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               54,31   
  5  Broško Samuel         031229  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           52,47   
  6  Gálik Alex            031030  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        52,07   
  7  Balogh Martin         040109  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          51,61   
  8  Dvořák Marián         040206  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej          51,44   
  9  Zachar Tomáš          031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            50,51   
 10  France Roman          050616  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   50,37   
 11  Matus Máté                    Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        50,05   
 12  Nagy Gabriel          040408  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          49,75   
 13  Rosina Samuel         040207  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                49,58   
 14  Farkaš Kristián       040314  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               49,50   
 15  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            49,21   
 16  Rodný Patrik          050526  Semerovo ZŠ                     48,97   
 17  Paksi Roman           030829  Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                 47,89   
 18  Pástó Márk Vilmos     030602  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        46,30   
 19  Hatina Tibor          040219  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           45,89   
 20  Bencz Zoltán          040903  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             45,73   
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 21  Černý Ivan            061108  Štúrovo ZŠ                      44,79   
 22  Matušovic Stanislav   050509  Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                43,43   
 23  Alan Ivančík          050111  Kamenín ZŠ                      42,11   
 24  Lakatoš Adrián        030808  Zemné ZŠ                        40,83   
 25  Szabó František       041015  Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        39,86   
 26  Bartoš Jakub          051130  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              39,66   
 27  Petrík Viktor         040914  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        39,41   
 28  Vachulík Marko        050911  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        39,19   
 29  Vašek Dávid           050322  Trávnica ZŠ                     38,57   
 30  Zalaba Máté           050728  Mužla ZŠ                        38,01   
 31  Ivan Belan            040122  Trávnica ZŠ                     36,98   
 32  Megyes Mário          040311  Štúrovo ZŠ                      36,66   
 33  Gyekes Ádám                   Kamenín ZŠ                      36,13   
 34  Komló Levente         052706  Mužla ZŠ                        35,46   
 35  Šemelák Roman         050215  Semerovo ZŠ                     34,98   
 36  Garaj Matúš           040105  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              34,54   
 37  Kuzslík Márk          060508  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             31,73   
 38  Mikulec Erik          031121  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej          31,61   
 39  Urge Samuel           050519  Trávnica ZŠ                     31,04   
 40  Menčík Sebastián      070407  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              30,10   
 41  Szabó Kristian                Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        28,86   
 42  Čapala Miloslav       030704  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              21,05   
     Holeček Šimon         050429  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     Bukovský David        051222  Lipová ZŠ                           NP  
     Blanár Samuel         050618  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
     Kanás Samuel                  Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej              NP  
 

4 x 60 m             žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Trávnica ZŠ                     30,8   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          31,6 
  3  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                31,8 
  4  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               32,0 
  5  "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   32,3 
  6  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            32,9 
  7  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ                      33,1 
  8  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        34,2 
  9  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ                      34,7 
 10  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        35,0 
 11  "A"                           Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             36,2 
     "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
 
Ručné časy. 
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Trávnica ZŠ                     30,8   
  2  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               32,0   
  3  "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   32,3   
  4  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        34,2   
  5  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ                      34,7   
  6  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        35,0   
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4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          31,6   
  2  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                31,8   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            32,9   
  4  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ                      33,10   
  5  "A"                           Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             36,20   
     "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               

     "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                             
     "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ                              
     "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                           
     "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                     
     "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora                
     "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova                   
 

Bodovanie družstiev žiakov 

 
P. Škola                          Body Počet výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          618     12 
 2. Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               558     13 
 3. Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            550     13 
 4. Štúrovo ZŠ s VJM E.Adyho        518     13 
 5. Trávnica ZŠ                     501     12 
 6. Štúrovo ZŠ                      493     13 
 7. Šurany ZŠ Ul.SNP                489     12 
 8. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        478     13 
 9. Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   471      9 
10. Kamenín ZŠ                      379     11 
11. Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              371     11 
12. Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ              331     11 
13. Šurany CZŠ Bosniakovej          317      9 
14. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora        313      9 
15. Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           290      8 
16. Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             249      9 
17. Semerovo ZŠ                     219     10 
18. Svodín ZŠ s MŠ                  217      5 
19. Mužla ZŠ                        207      7 
20. Dedinka ZŠ s MŠ                 200      5 
21. Zemné ZŠ                        178      5 
22. Lipová ZŠ                       140      5 
23. Tvrdošovce ZŠ                   137      3 
24. Dubník ZŠ s MŠ                  118      4 
25. Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ        64      1 
26. Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              63      4 
 


